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ABOUT ICETRO

Since its incep�on in 1981, ICETRO has been a global
industry leader in the professional food equipment
manufacturer that develops Ice Machines. ICETRO is
commi�ed to providing high-performance frozen
food equipment products not only to sa�sfy our
customers’ need but add value to the investment.

We strive to build long-las�ng high-quality products that deliver the best
value to our valuable customers and aim to be the leading provider of
high-quality frozen food equipment through con�nuous improvements
in SIMPLICITYof design, product RELIABILITY&LONGEVITY,and
superior PERFORMANCE.



Bell/Gourmet Cube Half Cube

MODEL NUMBERS

COMMERCIAL WARRANTY
Ice machines – Undercounters, Modulars
▪ 3-year parts & labor
▪ 5-year part & labor for evaporator
▪ 5-year part & 3-year labor for compressor

Ice machines – Flake, Nugget, Ice/Water dispensers
▪ 3-year parts & labor
▪ 5-year part & 3-year labor for compressor

Ice storage bins
▪ 3-year parts & labor
▪ 1-year parts & labor

for IB-M900-48
(effec�ve 02/01/2021)

RESIDENTIAL WARRANTY

All ICETRO equipment, if installed in residen�al area
▪ 1-year parts & labor

I M – 0550 – A H - 22

Ice machine

M: Modular
U: Undercounter
D: Dispenser
B: Bin

Ice machine model

A: Air cooled
W: Water cooled
R: Remote cooled

B: Gourmet ice
C: Cube ice
H: Half cube ice
N: Nugget ice
F: Flake ice

22: 22” wide
Blank: 30” wide
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Flake Nugget

ICE TYPE



IcePro 400

UNDERCOUNTERS

IU-0070
UNDERCOUNTER

Dimension (W x D x H): 16” x 19” x 31” (w/o legs)
Shipping Weight: 115 lbs

Self-contained bin up to 26lbs
Electrical 115V/60Hz/1Ph

Model
Name

Coolin
g

Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price Replace

Model
70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IU-0070-OU Air Bell/
Gourmet

60 48 11.15 $4,355.00 WU-0070-AB

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00
*IPK-56 (drain pump kit, AC motor) $473.00
*IPK-60B (drain pump kit, DC motor) $681.00

IU-0070-OU

IcePro 400

IU-0090
UNDERCOUNTER

Dimension (W x D x H): 15” x 24” x 34”
Shipping Weight: 120 lbs

Self-contained bin up to 22lbs
Electrical 115V/60Hz/1Ph

Model
Name

Coolin
g

Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price Replace

Model
70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IU-0090-AN Air Nugget 91 67 10.58 $6,450.00 N/A

IU-0090-ANP Air Nugget 91 67 10.58 $7,111.00 N/A

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00
*IPK-61B (drain pump kit, DC motor) $698.00

IU-0090-AN/ANP
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IPK-56,
IPK-60B

IPK-61B
for IU-0090-AN

effec�ve 02/01/2023

* IU-0090-ANP has built-in DCmotor drain pump inside machine.



IcePro 400
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UNDERCOUNTERS

WU-0100
UNDERCOUNTER

Dimension (W x D x H): 21” x 23” x 35” (w/o legs)
Shipping Weight: 127 lbs

Self-contained bin up to 27lbs
Electrical 115V/60Hz/1Ph

Model
Name

Cooling Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price Replace

Model
70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

WU-0100-AC Air Cube 105 74 9.39 $4,796.00 N/A

Accessories:
*FWU-0100R (replacement cartridge) $111.00

WU-0100-AC

*FWU-0100R is required for this machine to operate,
and one is included withmachine.
Recommended to replace every 6 months.

IU-0170
UNDERCOUNTER

Dimension (W x D x H): 26” x 27” x 38” (w/o legs)
Shipping Weight: 183 lbs

Self-contained bin up to
77lbs
Electrical 115V/60Hz/1Ph

Model
Name

Cooli
ng

Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price Replace

Model
70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IU-0170-AC
IU-0170-AH

Air
Air

Cube
Half Cube

175
175

140
140

8.62
8.62

$5,270.00
$5,270.00

N/A
N/A

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00

IU-0170-AC/AH

1-year extended Warranty
For more informa�on,
please visit our web site
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IcePro 400
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UNDERCOUNTERS

IU-0220
UNDERCOUNTER

Dimension (W x D x H): 26” x 27” x 38” (w/o legs)
Shipping Weight: 183 lbs

Self-contained bin up to
77lbs
Electrical 115V/60Hz/1Ph

Model
Name

Cooli
ng

Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price Replace

Model
70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IU-0220-AC
IU-0220-AH

Air
Air

Cube
Half Cube

202
202

150
150

8.62
8.62

$5,876.00
$5,876.00

N/A
N/A

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00

IU-0220-AC/AH 1-year extended Warranty
For more informa�on,
please visit our web site

effec�ve 02/01/2023
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MODULARS

IM-0350
MAESTRO SERIES

Dimension (W x D x H): 22” x 25” x 23” (22” Head)
30” x 25” x 23” (30” Head)

Electrical 115/60Hz/1Ph
Shipping Weight: 163lbs

171lbs

Model
Name

Coolin
g

Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price

70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IM-0350-AC-22
IM-0350-AH-22
IM-0350-AC
IM-0350-AH

Air
Air
Air
Air

Cube
Half Cube
Cube

Half Cube

394
394
367
367

311
311
304
304

6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20

$6,211.00
$6,211.00
$6,136.00
$6,136.00

IM-0350-AC/AH

IM-0350-AC/AH
with IB-033

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00
IBT-2230BV (4” two bin top covers, center mount 22” Headon30” Bin) $189.00
IBO-150KIT (Bin Stat Kit for Beverage dispensers) $517.00

IcePro 400

1-year extended Warranty
For more informa�on,
please visit our web site

IBT-2230BV

Recommended Ice storage bins:
IB-026-22 (22” x 34” x 38”, 265 lbs storage) $2,472.00
IB-033 (30” x 34” x 38”, 350 lbs storage) $2,492.00
IB-044 (30” x 34” x 46”, 440 lbs storage) $2,822.00

IB-026-22 IB-033 IB-044

effec�ve 02/01/2023
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MODULARS

IM-0460
MAESTRO SERIES

Dimension (W x D x H): 22” x 25” x 23” (22” Head)
30” x 25” x 23” (30” Head)

Replace model: WM-0460-AC/AH-22, WM-460-AC/AH

Electrical 115/60Hz/1Ph
Shipping Weight:
168lbs, 184lbs, 192lbs

Model
Name

Coolin
g

Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price

70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IM-0460-AC-22
IM-0460-AH-22
IM-0460-AC
IM-0460-AH
IM-0460-WC
IM-0460-WH

Air
Air
Air
Air

Water
Water

Cube
Half Cube
Cube

Half Cube
Cube

Half Cube

443
443
444
444
463
463

331
331
364
364
407
407

6.21
6.21
5.43
5.43
4.56
4.56

$6,571.00
$6,571.00
$6,461.00
$6,461.00
$7,338.00
$7,338.00

IM-0460-AC/AH

IM-0460-AC/AH
with IB-033

IcePro 400

1-year extended Warranty
For more informa�on,
please visit our web site

IBT-2230BV

IB-026-22 IB-033 IB-044

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00
IBT-2230BV (4” two bin top covers, center mount 22” Headon30” Bin) $189.00
IBO-150KIT (Bin Stat Kit for Beverage dispensers) $517.00

effec�ve 02/01/2023

Recommended Ice storage bins:
IB-026-22 (22” x 34” x 38”, 265 lbs storage) $2,472.00
IB-033 (30” x 34” x 38”, 350 lbs storage) $2,492.00
IB-044 (30” x 34” x 46”, 440 lbs storage) $2,822.00
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MODULARS

IM-0550
MAESTRO SERIES

Dimension (W x D x H): 22” x 25” x 23” (22” Head)
30” x 25” x 23” (30” Head)

Electrical 115/60Hz/1Ph
Shipping Weight:
171lbs, 189lbs, 192lbs

Model
Name

Coolin
g

Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price

70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IM-0550-AC-22
IM-0550-AH-22
IM-0550-AC
IM-0550-AH
IM-0550-WC
IM-0550-WH

Air
Air
Air
Air

Water
Water

Cube
Half Cube
Cube

Half Cube
Cube

Half Cube

508
508
551
551
547
547

383
383
399
399
483
483

6.08
6.08
5.91
5.91
4.53
4.53

$7,321.00
$7,321.00
$7,199.00
$7,199.00
$7,751.00
$7,751.00

IM-0550-AC/AH

IcePro 400, IcePro 800

IM-0550-AC/AH
with IB-044

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00
IcePro 800 (recommended water filter) $737.00
IcePro 800R (replacement cartridge) $484.00
IBT-2230BV (4” two bin top covers, center mount 22” Headon30” Bin) $189.00
IBO-150KIT (Bin Stat Kit for Beverage dispensers) $517.00

1-year extended Warranty
For more informa�on,
please visit our web site

IBT-2230BV
IB-026-22 IB-033 IB-044

effec�ve 02/01/2023

Recommended Ice storage bins:
IB-026-22 (22” x 34” x 38”, 265 lbs storage) $2,472.00
IB-033 (30” x 34” x 38”, 350 lbs storage) $2,492.00
IB-044 (30” x 34” x 46”, 440 lbs storage) $2,822.00
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MODULARS

IM-0750
MAESTRO SERIES

Dimension (W x D x H): 30” x 25” x 23”
Replace model: WM-0680-AC/AH, IM-0680-AC/AH

Electrical
208~230V/60Hz/1Ph
Shipping Weight: 218lbs

Model
Name

Cooling Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price

70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IM-0750-AC
IM-0750-AH

Air
Air

Cube
Half Cube

737
737

584
584

5.50
5.50

$7,916.00
$7,916.00

IM-0750-AC/AH

IcePro 800

IM-0750-AC/AH
with IB-044

Accessories:
IcePro 800 (recommended water filter) $737.00
IcePro 800R (replacement cartridge) $484.00
IBO-150KIT (Bin Stat Kit for Beverage dispensers) $517.00

1-year extended Warranty
For more informa�on,
please visit our web site

Recommended Ice storage bins:
IB-033 (30” x 34” x 38”, 350 lbs storage) $2,492.00
IB-044 (30” x 34” x 46”, 440 lbs storage) $2,822.00
IB-M900-48 (48” x 31” x 50”, 900 lbs storage) $5,290.00

IB-033 IB-044 IB-M900-48

effec�ve 02/01/2023
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MODULARS

IM-0770
Flake/Nugget Machine

Dimension (W x D x H): 22” x 25” x 26” Electrical 115/60Hz/1Ph
Shipping Weight: 201lbs

Model
Name

Cooling Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price

70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IM-0770-AF
IM-0770-AN

Air
Air

Flake
Nugget

760
717

595
562

5.18
5.43

$11,080.00
$11,080.00

IM-0770-AF/AN

IM-0770-AF/AN
with IB-026-22

IcePro 400, IcePro 800

effec�ve 02/01/2023

Accessories:
IcePro 400 (recommended water filter) $540.00
IcePro 400R (replacement cartridge) $288.00
IcePro 800 (recommended water filter) $737.00
IcePro 800R (replacement cartridge) $484.00
IBT-2230BV (4” two bin top covers, center mount 22” Headon30” Bin) $189.00
IBO-150KIT (Bin Stat Kit for Beverage dispensers) $517.00

IBT-2230BV
IB-026-22 IB-033 IB-044

Recommended Ice storage bins:
IB-026-22 (22” x 34” x 38”, 265 lbs storage) $2,472.00
IB-033 (30” x 34” x 38”, 350 lbs storage) $2,492.00
IB-044 (30” x 34” x 46”, 440 lbs storage) $2,822.00
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MODULARS

IM-1100
MAESTRO SERIES

Dimension (W x D x H): 30” x 25” x 30”
Replace model: WM-1100-AC/AH

Electrical
208~230V/60Hz/1Ph
Shipping Weight: 262lbs

Model
Name

Cooling Ice
Type

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price

70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

IM-1100-AC
IM-1100-AH
IM-1100-WC
IM-1100-WH
IM-1100-RC
IM-1100-RH
IRC-1100

Air
Air

Water
Water
Remote
Remote

Cube
Half Cube
Cube

Half Cube
Cube

Half Cube

1,106
1,106
1,036
1,036
1,081
1,081
-

875
875
1,004
1,004
949
949
-

4.99
4.99
4.13
4.13
4.72
4.72
-

$10,992.00
$10,992.00
$11,543.00
$11,543.00
$10,772.00
$10,772.00
$2,895.00

IM-1100-AC/AH

IcePro 1300

IM-1100-AC/AH
with IB-044

Accessories:
IcePro 1300 (recommended water filter) $1,029.00
IcePro 1300R (replacement cartridge) $715.00
IBO-150KIT (Bin Stat Kit for Beverage dispensers) $517.00
IRT-20R404A (Line set, charged, 20�) $697.00
IRT-35R404A (Line set, charged, 35�) $849.00
IRT-50R404A (Line set, charged, 50�) $1,017.00

1-year extended Warranty

For more informa�on,

please visit our web site

Recommended Ice storage bins:
IB-044 (30” x 34” x 46”, 440 lbs storage) $2,822.00
IB-M900-48 (48” x 31” x 50”, 900 lbs storage) $5,290.00

IB-044IB-M900-48 IRC-1100 IRT-50R404, 35R404, 20R404

Remote Condenser

effec�ve 02/01/2023
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ICE STORAGE BINS

Model
Name

Ice
Storage

Dimension
(W x D x H, w/o legs)

Shipping
Weight

List Price

IB-026-22 265 lbs 22” x 34” x 38” 113 lbs $2,472.00

IB-033 350 lbs 30” x 34” x 38” 140 lbs $2,492.00

IB-044 440 lbs 30” x 34” x 46” 167 lbs $2,822.00

*IB-M900-48 900 lbs 48” x 31” x 44” 305 lbs $5,290.00

IB-026-22

Recommended model use with:
IB-026-22: IM-0350-22, IM-0460-22, IM-0550-22, IM-0770, WM-0460-22
IB-033: IM-0350, IM-0350-22, IM-0460, IM-0460-22, IM-0550, IM-0550-22, IM-0680,

IM-0750, IM-0770, WM-0460, WM-0460-22, WM-0680
IB-044: IM-0460, IM-0460-22, IM-0550, IM-0550-22, IM-0680, IM-0750, IM-0770, IM-1100,

WM-0460, WM-0460-22, WM-0680, WM-1100
IB-M900-48: IM-0550, IM-0680, IM-0750, IM-1100, WM-0680, WM-1100

IB-033 IB-044 IB-M900-48

Accessories:
IBT-2230BV (4” two bin top adapters, center mount 22” Headon30” Bin) $189.00
IBO-L6800 (Four 6.3” ~ 7.8” height adjustable stainless legs set) $158.00

*Note: Bin top covers for IB-M900-48 included to center
mount of 30” Head on 48” bin, and prior request necessary
to use 22” Head when place order.

effec�ve 02/01/2023
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ICE/WATER DISPENSERS (NUGGET)

ID-0160-AN

Accessories:
IcePro DIS (recommended water filter) $574.00
IcePro DISR (replacement cartridge) $383.00
IDS-0350 (Stand for ID-0300 & ID-0160) $1,599.00
IDS-0450 (Stand for ID-0450) $1,819.00
IBO-F8001 (Seismic Flanged Leg, each) $106.00
IBO-WMK160 (Wall Mount Kit for ID-0160-AN) $TBD

ID-0300-AN ID-0450-AN

IcePro DIS

IDS-0350 Stand
Shown with ID-0300-AN

IDS-0350 Stand

Model
Self-

Contained
Storage

Dimension
(W x D x H*)
*w/o foot

*Max Produc�on
(per 24 Hours)

Kwh
/100lbs List Price

70A/50W 90A/70W 90A/70W

ID-0160-AN
ID-0300-AN
ID-0450-AN

5.3 lbs
11 lbs
30 lbs

13.8” x 23.9” x 25”
16.6” x 25” x 27.9”
16.6” x 26.5” x 40.04”

160
282
378

106
206
289

5.92
6.50
7.28

$7,850.00
$9,272.00
$12,182.00

Electrical 115V/60Hz/1Ph

IDS-0450 Stand
with flanged legs

effec�ve 02/01/2023

IBO-F8001

IBO-WMK160
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HOTEL DISPENSERS

ID-H150-22
Shown with IM-0550-AH-22
(Ice machine sold separately)

Electrical 115V/60Hz/1Ph

Model
Name

Ice
Storage

Dimension
(W x D x H)

Shipping
Weight

List Price

ID-H150-22 141 lbs 22.5” x 33.3” x 51.5” 209 lbs $6,780.00

ID-H250-30 247 lbs 30” x 33.3” x 51.5” 229 lbs $7,772.00

ID-H250-30
Shown with IM-0550-AH

(Ice machine sold separately)

ADA Compliant

Accessories:
IBO-HDRKIT (Room key op�on kit) $360.00
IBO-HDWKIT (Water supply op�on kit) $659.00

effec�ve 02/01/2023
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WATER FILTRATION

Model
Name

Flow
Rate

Fi�ngs Dimension
(W x D x H)

Shipping
Weight

List Price

IcePro DIS 1.0 GPM 3/8” 6.5” x 3.5” x 8.5” 4 lbs $574.00

IcePro 400 2.8 GPM 1/2” FPT 5.5” x 3.75” x 26” 9 lbs $540.00

IcePro 800 3.5 GPM 1/2” FPT 5.5” x 4.25” x 33.5” 11 lbs $737.00

IcePro 1300 5.5 GPM 1/2” FPT 5.5” x 5.25” x 33.5” 14 lbs $1,029.00

Replacement cartridge: IcePro DISR $383.00
IcePro 400R $288.00
IcePro 800R $484.00
IcePro 1300R $715.00

ICETRO America U�lizes the IcePro water
treatment systems in providing pre-filtra�on to
all of our systems as well as controlling scale
with a patented blend called Citryne*.

The IcePro series is a complete system without the need to add addi�onal pre-filtra�on or
scale control. The IcePro series will provide superior filtra�on to remove par�culates and
eliminate the effects of hard water scale in all ICETRO ice makers.

IcePro DIS
IcePro 400 IcePro 800 IcePro 1300

: 1-Yearextendedwarranty (for more info., pleasecheckit www.icetroamerica.com)

effec�ve 02/01/2023
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※ Note: Different multipliers will be applied for the models below.
Please call to ask.

Icetro’s Snow Flake Machine

Effec�ve 02/01/2023
List Price: $11,576.00
Model name: IS-0700-AS

Kloppenberg’s Uplight Bins
Effec�ve 01/01/2023

List Price: $8,167.00
Model name: 1045-SS
1161 lbs storage uplight bin, 48” wide

List Price: $8,986.00
Model name: 1315-SS
1457 lbs storage uplight bin, 48” wide

List Price: $9,153.00
Model name: 1325-SS
1471 lbs storage uplight bin, 60” wide

List Price: $9,985.00
Model name: 1665-SS
1846 lbs storage uplight bin, 60” wide


